CNV_M1 HG19 4 131310818 131323302 JPT

NA16957  —

NA19057
NA19067
NAL9078
NAL9065
NAL9060
NALS060
NAL9009
NAL8004
NAL9003
NAL8964
NAL8952
NA19007
NA18986 L0

NAlBSEZ —

NA19058
NA19079
NA19077
NA18981
NA18945

NAL90S4
etz ———II LTI T

NALSO!  e—
tso——— 1 i DT |10 A A

NA1900?  memm—

NA19084
NA19083
NA19064
NA19085
NA18988
NA18956
NA19005

"
ﬁﬁ;igg? 1 L T IIIl
iy E—----i

St ——— 1 1 AT T DT

NA19085
T

NAL90GE
e ——— L LR LT i -—I—-l—-’l

NA18942

NAig645 e USO80 0 MO0 U AN 00 V0 0 OO O AR

NA18943  mmmm—
—
NA18975
NA18974
NA18961
NA18944
NA18947
NA19066

NA1896:
e
NA18950 =—-——

Nmme —
NA19082

b~ e ]

NAW
[ —
rcg——
NASE n
N e —
NALOORS
NATSOTD
NAISoE
NA18989
NAlsoes
Nasess
NAtsoes
NAisoes
NAtgoeo
NAISoR
NA18968
NAloss
Natsoss
NAtoss
NAtSoEs
NAISoss
Irel—— 1 ]

NA18973

\ssors
s e LT
vatzery ey e s ] D
NA19010
[P —

NA18990

'NA18980
el LTV [ T I
e
T e ——— —
oo s
bl T |
NS00 m—
e — =
watsoss
e —— 1L
N
\atso0s
Pl —
wtoorr
A S———— -

s
el —— | |

H CNO m CN1

NA18973
NAL9078
. 1A R RO N 0 0 N O el 215560
NAL897S
NAL9010

NA18943

NA10074

ll! T T T TS TN DY [i——Jee
v
i

NA18980
NA19012

— NA18968

ngooﬁ
NA15956
r NA19002

-
—
NA19009 NALS0SS
=-——-—-— LTI ]
wAisoss
(TR E TR Y G B ——— s

NA18951
e
— Nmagm

I — Y2150
NAL6O74
NAtsons "
e | 1416955
NA190s
e
e
NAiSoo?
NALo%s
11 1T T T QR R R T [ ————
NAISoE:
usoss
NAtges
F Ntaeas

NA18956
NA19078
NA19065
NA18986

NA19062
NA18947

NA19084

NA18976

e
LRI AT DT DT W | ——

NA18982
N O L R 0 e NA35678
= i | I

NA19057
NA18964

NA19082
NA19060
NA19004
NA18976

NA18953

NA18999
NA18981

— NA18945

NA19002
NA19009
NA19003
NA18973
NA18965
NA18940

NA19084
NA19083
NA18988
NA18987

NA19079
NA19067

NAL9068
LTI T ———— AT

— NA19085

NALB9S3
I-l=--= NAI9066
r NAL9084
NAL8959
[ R o o e 132022
NALOOTG
NAIS066
— NA19003
NAISO85 -

I_-= NA18999 —
--—NMEQSQ T T e I DT TR ———vert
NALB97S
R 0 A N R e NA2672

NA19065

NA18950

NAtBas
! I-Ili_ I E—— s
TITTI e}
NAlges?
NA18986
— AT s
--I-_l--_i NAleoas
—
LT T ———

NA19057
NA18983
NA18961
— NA]QDN
— NA18960

NA18989
NA19063

NA18985
NA18971

NA19070
NA19010
NA19004
NA18968
NA18964
NA18940

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0

100.0




